
PO Box 488, Highway 32 & Canal Street, Hamilton City, CA 95951: (530) 826-3261 

 

Date Day Opponent Place Time Bus 

Nov 25 Sat  Orland Scrimmage Away  TBA TBA 

Nov 30-Dec 2 Th/F/Sat Wheatland High Tourney (Varsity) Away TBD TBD 

Nov 30-Dec 2 Th/F/Sat Corning Tourney (JV) Away  TBD TBD 

Dec 6-8 W/Th/F Live Oak Tourney (Varsity) Away TBD TBD 

Dec 14-16 Th/F/Sat Marty Passaglia Invitational Home TBD TBD 

Dec 28 Wed  South Fork at Quincy Away 1:00/3:00 9:30am 

Jan 9 Tues  Maxwell Home 5:00/8:00 ----- 

Jan 12 Fri Biggs  Away 5:00/8:00 2:00 

Jan 16 Tues Williams Away 5:00/8:00 1:45 

Jan 19 Fri Los Molinos *Homecoming* Home 5:00/8:00 ----- 

Jan 23 Tues Core Butte Away 5:00/8:00 3:45 

Jan 26 Fri Maxwell Away 4:30/7:30 1:30 

Jan 30 Tues Biggs  Home 5:00/8:00 ----- 

Feb 2 Fri Williams Home 5:00/8:00 ----- 

Feb 6 Tues Los Molinos Away 5:00/8:00 3:45 

Feb 9 Fri Core Butte **Senior Farewell** Home 5:00/8:00 ----- 

Feb 14/16 Wed/Fri Playoffs TBD TBD TBD  

Feb 21 Wed Playoffs TBD TBD TBD 

Feb 23/24 Fri or Sat NSCIF Finals TBD TBD TBD 

*BOLD dates signify League Games*   *** Games subject to change*** 

 

Head Coach: Kevin Wilkerson  League: Mid Valley 

Assistant Coaches: 

Austin Mishoe 

 

STATS:   

 

 Mascot: BRAVES 

Colors: Blue & Gold 

  
Principal: Cris Oseguera 

Athletic Director: Matt Steele 


